
 

Robotics 
Company City State Website 

ABB International  www.abb.com 
Acroname Robotics Boulder CO www.acroname.com 
American Robot Corporation Pittsburgh PA www.americanrobot.com 
Applied Manufacturing Technologies Orion MI www.appliedmfg.com 
Applied Robotics Glenville NY http://www.appliedrobotics.com 
Astrobotic Technology Inc. Pittsburgh PA https://www.astrobotic.com 
ATI Industrial Automation Apex NC www.ati‐ia.com 
Automation Tooling Systems International  www.atsautomation.com 
Barrett Technology Cambridge MA www.barrett.com 
Black i Robotics Tyngsboro MA www.blackirobotics.com 
Bluefin Robotics Cambridge MA www.bluefinrobotics.com 
Bossa Nova Concepts Pittsburgh PA www.iloverobots.com 
Boston Dynamics Boston MA www.bostondynamics.com 
Brooks Automation, Inc International  www.brooks.com 
DE‐‐‐STA‐‐‐CO Auburn Hills MI www.destaco.com 
Ellison Technologies Automation, Inc Several*  https://www.ellisontechnologies.com/products/roboticsautomation  
Evana Automation Specialists Evansville IN http://www.evanaautomation.com 
Robomow New York NY http://usa.robomow.com/ 
Genesis Systems Group, LLC Several  www.genesis‐systems.com 
Honeybee Robotics New York NY www.honeybeerobotics.com 
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Intelitek Manchester NH www.intelitek.com 
iRobot Burlington MA www.irobot.com 
K‐‐‐Team Corporation Switzerland  www.k‐‐team.com 
Kawasaki Robotics (USA) International  www.kawasakirobotics.com 
Keyence International  www.keyence.com 
Amazon Robotics Woburn MA www.amazonrobotics.com 
KUKA Robotics International  www.kuka.com 
Mobot West Homestead PA www.mobotinc.com 
Motoman International  www.motoman.com 
NASA Jet Propulsion Lab Pasadena CA www.jpl.nasa.gov 
National Robotics Engineering Center (NREC) Pittsburgh PA www.rec.ri.cmu.edu 
Opus Automation Ontario Canada www.opusautomation.com 
PPT Vision Eden Prairie MN www.pptvision.com 
Probotics Glenside PA www.probotics.com 
QinetiQ North America Pittsburgh PA www.qinetiq‐na.com 
Quintax CNC Routers Stow OH www.quintax.com 
Redzone Robotics Homestead PA www.redzone.com 
Robix Tucson AZ www.robix.com 
RobotWorx Marion OH www.robots.com 
RP Automation Bethel CT www.rpautomation.com 
Seegrid Pittsburgh PA www.seegrid.com 
Servo Systems Montville NJ www.servosystems.com 
Stäubli International  www.staubli.com 
Teledyne RD Instruments International  www.rdinstruments.com 
Vecna  MD, VA, MA www.vecna.com 
Wes‐‐‐Tech International  www.wes‐tech.com 
Yushin International  www.yushin.com 
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